% CHILDREN’S PSYCHOLOGICAL HEALTH CENTER

2015 Fee Schedule

Treatment Services for Special Needs Preschoolers

Children’s Psychological Health Center Service
573 Summerfield Ave., Santa Rosa, CA
The Kliman Therapeutic Preschool Service

Sliding scale treatment fees for a child attending five treatments a week
(based upon private payment of treatment fees).

Income Level Fees

$100,000/year — $2,000/month

$90-100,000/year — $1,800/month

$70-90,000/year — $1,400/month

$60-70,000/year — $1,200/month

$50-60,000/year — $1,000/month

$40-50,000/year — $800/month

$30-40,000/year — $600/month

Full cost of treatment is a minimum of $1,740 per month including 16 or more 20 minute
sessions and four or more parent guidance 45 minute sessions/month four or more 45
minute parent sessions per month. We reserve the right to suspend or terminate
treatments of children whose parent(s) or guardians do not attend parent sessions.
These are necessary in Reflective Network Therapy.

Insurance may apply to the full cost of treatment. We will assist you in completing
paperwork but rely on the family if insurance does not fully cover the full cost of
payment. Checks are payable to CPHC. Fees and terms subject to change. Families
who are on Medi-Cal are not expected to pay for any part of the treatment.

Contact:

Jessie Rios
(415) 292-7119
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